Flight A
1st
T2nd
T2nd
T4th
T4th
T4th

Flight B
1st

2nd
3rd

T4th
T4th

NAME

Tony Wattman
Mark Vanlishout
Dennis Holden
Steve Dow

Joe Samprone
Gary Yaremchuk

Blair May

Justin Kusser
Bill MacGregor

Wayne Bachmann
Clark Wilkinson

TOFS
Low Net
1/6/2026

SCORE

63
66
66
67
67
67

60

64
66

67
67

AR 7 A T A ST A T A T

P BB B

11.00
8.00
8.00
1.67
1.67
1.67

11.00

9.00
7.00

2.50
2.50



