

TOFS
Low Net
1/6/2026

<u>NAME</u>	<u>SCORE</u>	<u>PRIZE</u>
--------------------	---------------------	---------------------

Flight A

1st	Tony Wattman	63	\$ 11.00
T2nd	Mark Vanlishout	66	\$ 8.00
T2nd	Dennis Holden	66	\$ 8.00
T4th	Steve Dow	67	\$ 1.67
T4th	Joe Samprone	67	\$ 1.67
T4th	Gary Yaremchuk	67	\$ 1.67

Flight B

1st	Blair May	60	\$ 11.00
2nd	Justin Kusser	64	\$ 9.00
3rd	Bill MacGregor	66	\$ 7.00
T4th	Wayne Bachmann	67	\$ 2.50
T4th	Clark Wilkinson	67	\$ 2.50